
1R 2R 3R QF SF 1R 2R 3R QF SF

川瀬 佐野
6-1,6-4 6-2,7-6(1)

水谷 長谷川
6-4,6-4 6-3,7-5

川瀬 佐野
6-2,6-0 6-2,6-2

翁長 山本
6-3,6-2 4-6,6-2,6-0

翁長 長谷川
6-1,6-3 6-4,6-1

佐々木 伊藤
6-0,6-0 6-0,6-0

村瀬 水谷
6-4,2-6,6-2 6-4,6-2

鵜飼 平松
2-6,7-6(5),6-3 6-2,6-4

伊藤 小栗
6-0,6-4 7-5,6-2

鵜飼 平松
6-0,6-0 6-2,6-1

前田 山田
6-2,6-0 3-6,6-2,6-0

前田 山田
6-4,6-3 2-6,6-3,6-2

坂田 北村
6-0,7-5 6-3,6-3

坂田 北村
6-1,6-3 6-2,6-0

坂田 北村
6-1,6-2 5-7,7-5,6-3

谷 黒田
6-2,6-4 6-1,6-1

今井 山﨑
6-1,6-1 6-1,7-5

高松 太田
7-5,6-1 6-3,6-3

大原 脇田
3-6,6-1,6-2 6-4,6-1

高松 太田
7-5,6-3 6-3,6-2

名経大

愛院大

中京大

愛知淑徳

四日市大

中京大

東海学園

朝日大

四日市大

1

2

3

4

5

名経大

愛知淑徳

東海学園

中京大（川瀬　瞳

14

15

16

17

6

7

8

9

10

11

30

31

32

BYE

平出　有香

水谷　朱里

井上　美咲

翁長　亜衣

BYE

服部　彩

24

25

26

27

28

29

18

19

20

21

22

23

12

13

大原　世梨奈

BYE

高松　千晶

吉原　琴菜

坂田　玲香

BYE

山田　緋夏

谷　優果

BYE

武藤　瑞季

今井　友美子

岡田　菜緒

BYE

鵜飼　有希

落　あかり

BYE

高橋　茉由

前田　真子

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

佐々木　りお

BYE

小林　萌

村瀬　遥香

伊藤　万理笑

安原　彩嘉

（

（

（

）

（

（

（

東海学園

金城大

四日市大

中京大

名経大

名市大

中京大

愛院大

椙山大

名城大

名経大

（

（

（

）

）

）

）

）

）

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（
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33 佐野　結花

35 佐々木　結友

37 山本　若菜

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

（ 中京大 ）

34 BYE （ ）

） F

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

（ ）

38 木津谷　百恵 （ ）

（ ）

36 長谷川　なつみ（ ）

41 伊藤　里帆 （ ）

42 BYE （ ）

39 BYE （ ）

40 長谷川　鈴弥 （ ）

43 藤本　愛己 （ ）

44 水谷　晴香 （ ）

名学大

四日市大

45 森　友紀 （ ）

46 小栗　杏香 （ ）

中京大

名経大

47 BYE （ ）

48 平松　詩菜 （ ）東海学園

49 山田　莉乃 （ ）

50 BYE （ ）

中京大

51 山田　瑞季 （ ）

52 西口　淳佳 （ ）

四日市大

東海学園

53 北村　桃子 （ ）

54 佐藤　瑞 （ ）

三重大

愛大

55 BYE （ ）

56 鈴木　麻緒 （ ）中京大

57 黒田　佳奈 （ ）

58 BYE （ ）

椙山大

59 山田　有莉 （ ）

60 山﨑　加恋 （ ）

東院大

愛知淑徳

61 山田　瑞帆 （ ）

62 脇田　千佳子 （ ）

四日市大

名市大

63 BYE （ ）

64 太田　千晶 （ ）中京大

名学大

椙山大

東海学園

中京大

東海学園

愛院大


